
IT Mat74

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tullio  Yarno (03/1126) 1 0 3 1 2 0 2 3 2 5 3 5

Forgiarini Annarosa (03/2735) 3 0 3 4 3 4 1 0 2 2 1 0

Caiazza Alberto (03/2597) 2 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 3 5 3 0

Ponton Cristian (03/1395) 3 0 0 0 3 2 3 1 3 2 3 1

Brunelli Sabrina (03/864) 2 0 3 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0

Perretti Santa (03/1281) 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1

Fontanini  David (03/1140) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tullio  Yarno 03/1126 13 14 1,08

Forgiarini Annarosa 03/2735 13 10 0,77

Caiazza Alberto 03/2597 13 7 0,54

Ponton Cristian 03/1395 15 6 0,40

Brunelli Sabrina 03/864 9 2 0,22

Perretti Santa 03/1281 9 2 0,22

Fontanini  David 03/1140 0 0 0,00

Cjosul

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ciroi Mario (03/1626) 3 5 3 7 2 6 3 8 1 3 3 9

Badalig Gianni (03/558) 3 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 3 5

Flumian Mirko (03/2030) 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 9 0 0 2 4

Cignola Giacomo (03/235) 0 0 2 6 1 2 3 4 2 2 0 0

Fochesato Dario (01/1854) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 3 2 5

De Paolis Emanuele (03/2493) 3 7 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dal Pont Emiliano (03/1697) 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0

Iacuzzo Monica (03/1698) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 5 0 0

Lauritano Mattia (03/137) 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Virgulini Ryan (03/2717) 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Gattesco Michael (03/136) 2 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Silvioli Desirèe (03/407) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciroi Mario 03/1626 15 38 2,53

Badalig Gianni 03/558 10 22 2,20

Flumian Mirko 03/2030 7 17 2,43

Cignola Giacomo 03/235 8 14 1,75

Fochesato Dario 01/1854 5 13 2,60

De Paolis Emanuele 03/2493 4 10 2,50

Dal Pont Emiliano 03/1697 5 7 1,40

Iacuzzo Monica 03/1698 4 6 1,50

Lauritano Mattia 03/137 4 5 1,25

Virgulini Ryan 03/2717 4 4 1,00

Gattesco Michael 03/136 5 3 0,60

Silvioli Desirèe 03/407 1 0 0,00

Steek Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Salvi Francesco (03/2159) 1 2 0 0 3 9 3 2 2 3 2 6

Lando Musina Michele (03/240) 2 1 3 6 2 5 3 4 1 2 1 3

Ursella Sara (03/1815) 2 3 1 0 3 7 1 0 0 0 2 6

Chiarandini Patrick (03/317) 1 0 2 0 2 5 3 5 1 0 2 3

Vitturini Enrico (03/426) 3 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 2

Ornella Marco (03/1388) 2 3 3 1 1 1 2 3 2 0 1 2

Linternone Paolo (03/006) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 7

Puppis Matteo (03/419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0

Delli Zotti Andrea (03/011) 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvi Francesco 03/2159 11 22 2,00

Lando Musina Michele 03/240 12 21 1,75

Ursella Sara 03/1815 9 16 1,78

Chiarandini Patrick 03/317 11 13 1,18

Vitturini Enrico 03/426 7 12 1,71

Ornella Marco 03/1388 11 10 0,91

Linternone Paolo 03/006 6 9 1,50

Puppis Matteo 03/419 3 2 0,67

Delli Zotti Andrea 03/011 2 1 0,50



Wizard Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Sfiligoi Stefano (03/794) 3 9 1 2 2 1 1 3 1 3 3 7

Framboas Marco (03/1080) 3 9 2 6 0 0 1 3 2 6 2 0

Moro Jemmy (03/888) 1 3 1 0 1 3 2 6 1 3 1 3

Saiu Luca (03/1041) 3 9 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0

Livaja Kristijan (03/479) 0 0 3 5 3 4 0 0 2 5 0 0

Zucchiatti Raffaele (03/2508) 0 0 2 6 2 1 1 3 2 3 3 1

Saiu Cristian (03/1720) 2 6 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

Bolzicco Fabio (03/599) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 1 1 0 0

Moro Kevin (03/2355) 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 1

Paron  Michele (03/1034) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sfiligoi Stefano 03/794 11 25 2,27

Framboas Marco 03/1080 10 24 2,40

Moro Jemmy 03/888 7 18 2,57

Saiu Luca 03/1041 7 17 2,43

Livaja Kristijan 03/479 8 14 1,75

Zucchiatti Raffaele 03/2508 10 14 1,40

Saiu Cristian 03/1720 5 10 2,00

Bolzicco Fabio 03/599 4 9 2,25

Moro Kevin 03/2355 6 8 1,33

Paron  Michele 03/1034 4 7 1,75


